
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0764 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2021 10/6/2021

Title: Request approval to amend an existing contract - Strategy and Performance Management Office,
16RFP118621BTR, Organizational Performance Management System with Socrata, Inc., a wholly
owned subsidiary of Tyler Technologies, Inc., (Seattle, WA) in the amount not to exceed $112,014.75
to provide access to the new Socrata Recovery Insights platform and consulting hours for engaging all
the cities with data sharing utilizing the Socrata Connected Government Cloud (SCGC).  Effective
upon BOC approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fulton County -Tyler Socrata-Amendment 3  as of 9.3.2021, 2. 2021-0764

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners10/6/2021 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

